58 59
*Terms and conditions apply
PRODUCT CATALOGUE   |   POOL FILTERS - COMMERCIAL
P
O
O
L
 F

PWT-K-23-25(L/N) PWT-K-23-40(L/N) Side-Mount Deep Bed Flanged Filter 2.3m dia. 4.43 8" 175 155 7600 1600
PWT-K-25-25(L/N) PWT-K-25-40(L/N) Side-Mount Deep Bed Flanged Filter 2.5m dia. 4.9 8" 200 171 8600 1800
ORDERING INFORMATION
5
Model
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Gross
Weight
(kg)
SIDE-MOUNT FLANGED FILTERS
PWT-E-12 1200 1816 995 630 1180 139
PWT-E-14 1400 1816 1220 630 1180 225
PWT-E-16 1600 1916 1365 720 1210 274
PWT-E-18 1800 1956 1630 750 1190 412
PWT-E-20 2000 2060 1630 770 1260 450
PWT-E-22 2200 2376 1800 940 1440 440
Model
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Gross
Weight
(kg)
SIDE-MOUNT DEEP BED FLANGED FILTERS
PWT-K-12 1200 2080 995 565 350 307
PWT-K-14 1400 2175 1220 565 350 369
PWT-K-16 1600 2310 1365 650 350 494
PWT-K-18 1800 2320 1630 690 415 644
PWT-K-20 2000 2460 1630 770 415 746
PWT-K-23 2350 2720 1800 950 550 1078
PWT-K-25 2500 2750 1800 1050 550 1176
FIBREGLASS TANK WITH SIDE-MOUNT FLANGES
PWT-E & K COMMERCIAL FILTER
DIMENSIONS
C
B
A
Product Description
Multiport Valves for E and K Series Filters
PWT-NBV-30-4 4-Way ButterVy Valve 3" Ports
PWT-NBV-40-4 4-Way ButterVy Valve 4" Ports
PWT-NBV-60-4 4-Way ButterVy Valve 6" Ports
PWT-NBV-80-4 4-Way ButterVy Valve 8" Ports
PWT-NBV-30-5 5-Way ButterVy Valve 3" Ports
PWT-NBV-40-5 5-Way ButterVy Valve 4" Ports
PWT-NBV-60-5 5-Way ButterVy Valve 6" Ports
PWT-NBV-80-5 5-Way ButterVy Valve 8" Ports
PWT-MPV-30-6 6-Way Multiport Valve 3" Ports
PWT-MPV-40-6 6-Way Multiport Valve 4" Ports
PWT-MPV-30-6P 6-Way Multiport Valve 3" Ports, (with piping)
PWT-MPV-40-6P 6-Way Multiport Valve 4" Ports, (with piping)
WASTE
RETURN
RETURN
IN IN